Qualitative Analysis Report

Data Filename  TOX21_202463_TMS.D Sample Name NCGC Tox21_202463 from P23 SP109782
Position 383 Instrument Name 5975C_MR
User Name Long Acq Method C1_28-0_2_520_mt384_sndv.M
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http://pubchem.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/summary/summary.cgi?sid=144209661
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User Spectra
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Spectrum Source
Peak (4) in "+ TIC Scan"
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Spectrum Source
Peak (7) in "+ TIC Scan"
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Spectrum Source
Peak (8) in "+ TIC Scan"
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Spectrum Source
Peak (10) in "+ TIC Scan"

x1047

3.5
3,
25
2,
1.5
‘I,
0.5

+ Scan (21.403-21.478 min, 14 Scans) TOX21_202463_TMS.D Subtract

29.1

0-

75.0

43.1

- T

20

40 60

--- End Of Report ---

...|.||.‘..I. || ., 1430 1711 199.1 227.2 255.2 297.3

103.0

313.3

80

100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320

Counts vs. Mass-to-Charge (m/z)

‘. Agilent Technologies

Page 5 of 5

Printed at: 11:32 AM on: 5/14/2014



	structure: 
	viz: 
	pc: 
	gg: 


